
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/07/22 to 10/14/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/07/22 to 10/14/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/07/22 to 10/14/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 9152.3086 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 5430.0000)

Total % Net Gain 4.14% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.46%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5265.0000 / $ 

912.5482
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 11670.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 57.53% / 9.97%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(214.92%)

Gross Profit $ 20133.4414 Total Trades 45

Gross Loss ($ 10981.1328) Winning Trades 18

Avg win/Avg loss 2.750 Winning Rate 40.00%

Profit Factor 1.834 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.017 / 0.500

Avg Winning Trade 1118.5245 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (406.7086) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 203.3846 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 6210.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1195.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 6935.5273 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 5430.0000)

Total % Net Gain 3.16% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.46%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5265.0000 / $ 

1051.9943
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 11670.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 75.91% / 15.17%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(214.92%)

Gross Profit $ 11265.1992 Total Trades 18

Gross Loss ($ 4329.6719) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 2.602 Winning Rate 50.00%

Profit Factor 2.602 AbleSys/EXP Index 3.385 / 0.801

Avg Winning Trade 1251.6888 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (481.0747) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 385.3071 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 6210.0000 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1195.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 2216.7773 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 5430.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.00% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.46%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4251.3438 / $ 

761.9238
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 11670.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 191.78% / 34.37%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(214.92%)

Gross Profit $ 8868.2461 Total Trades 27

Gross Loss ($ 6651.4688) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 2.667 Winning Rate 33.33%

Profit Factor 1.333 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.185 / 0.222

Avg Winning Trade 985.3607 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (369.5260) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 82.1029 Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 3509.9961 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 855.0039) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 10/10/2022 06:49 Sell 11044.2500 10/10/2022 07:21 11028.9746 290.5078 290.5078 32

2 10/10/2022 07:33 Sell 11003.7500 10/10/2022 08:13 10960.2500 854.9922 1145.5000 40

3 10/10/2022 08:41 Sell 10956.0000 10/10/2022 08:46 10979.0000 (475.0000) 670.5000 5

4 10/10/2022 09:41 Sell 10925.0000 10/10/2022 10:11 10907.4717 335.5664 1006.0664 30

5 10/10/2022 10:45 Buy 10981.5000 10/10/2022 11:01 11021.4180 783.3555 1789.4219 16

6 10/10/2022 11:31 Buy 11014.0000 10/10/2022 11:45 11005.8242 (178.5156) 1610.9063 14

7 10/11/2022 06:30 Sell 10912.0000 10/11/2022 06:32 10933.4678 (444.3555) 1166.5508 2

8 10/11/2022 06:33 Sell 10906.0000 10/11/2022 07:14 10839.8271 1308.4531 2475.0039 41

9 10/11/2022 07:30 Sell 10812.5000 10/11/2022 07:34 10854.5000 (855.0039) 1620.0000 4

10 10/11/2022 07:47 Buy 10869.7500 10/11/2022 07:57 10855.0000 (310.0000) 1310.0000 10

11 10/11/2022 08:03 Buy 10917.0000 10/11/2022 08:57 10960.7500 860.0000 2170.0000 54

12 10/11/2022 09:17 Buy 10957.7500 10/11/2022 09:53 11001.5000 860.0000 3030.0000 36

13 10/11/2022 11:00 Sell 10962.0000 10/11/2022 11:05 10982.0000 (415.0000) 2615.0000 5

14 10/11/2022 11:08 Sell 10948.0000 10/11/2022 11:27 10957.0693 (196.3867) 2418.6133 19

15 10/11/2022 11:44 Sell 10924.0000 10/11/2022 12:22 10821.2500 2039.9961 4458.6094 38

16 10/12/2022 06:30 Sell 10848.0000 10/12/2022 06:35 10849.3291 (41.5820) 4417.0273 5

17 10/12/2022 06:56 Buy 10888.0000 10/12/2022 07:05 10868.5000 (404.9961) 4012.0313 9

18 10/12/2022 07:20 Sell 10838.7500 10/12/2022 07:26 10859.0000 (420.0000) 3592.0313 6

19 10/12/2022 07:43 Sell 10829.0000 10/12/2022 07:54 10852.7500 (490.0000) 3102.0313 11

20 10/12/2022 08:25 Buy 10884.7500 10/12/2022 08:33 10871.0000 (290.0000) 2812.0313 8

21 10/12/2022 08:42 Buy 10909.2500 10/12/2022 09:08 10894.9424 (301.1523) 2510.8789 26

22 10/12/2022 09:20 Sell 10883.2500 10/12/2022 09:46 10866.2500 324.9961 2835.8750 26

23 10/12/2022 10:06 Buy 10888.0000 10/12/2022 10:16 10874.7500 (280.0000) 2555.8750 10

24 10/12/2022 10:41 Sell 10846.7500 10/12/2022 11:00 10858.6211 (252.4219) 2303.4531 19

25 10/12/2022 11:05 Buy 10861.2500 10/12/2022 11:48 10877.0000 300.0000 2603.4531 43

26 10/12/2022 12:08 Sell 10850.0000 10/12/2022 12:18 10867.7686 (370.3711) 2233.0820 10

27 10/13/2022 06:58 Buy 10594.0000 10/13/2022 07:20 10640.8242 921.4805 3154.5625 22

28 10/13/2022 07:22 Buy 10653.5000 10/13/2022 07:25 10627.0000 (545.0000) 2609.5625 3

29 10/13/2022 07:41 Buy 10665.2500 10/13/2022 08:50 10976.5000 6210.0000 8819.5625 69

30 10/13/2022 08:52 Buy 11022.7500 10/13/2022 08:56 10982.2500 (825.0000) 7994.5625 4

31 10/13/2022 09:04 Buy 11035.2500 10/13/2022 09:10 10976.2500 (1195.0000) 6799.5625 6

32 10/13/2022 09:41 Buy 10959.2500 10/13/2022 10:13 10983.0000 460.0000 7259.5625 32

33 10/13/2022 10:20 Buy 11036.7500 10/13/2022 10:44 11068.8506 627.0117 7886.5742 24

34 10/13/2022 12:02 Buy 11093.7500 10/13/2022 12:20 11106.6670 243.3438 8129.9180 18

35 10/14/2022 06:43 Sell 11112.7500 10/14/2022 07:28 10936.5000 3510.0039 11639.9219 45

36 10/14/2022 07:30 Sell 10926.7500 10/14/2022 07:32 10940.0000 (280.0000) 11359.9219 2

37 10/14/2022 07:43 Sell 10876.2500 10/14/2022 07:53 10902.6875 (543.7500) 10816.1719 10

38 10/14/2022 08:11 Sell 10896.7500 10/14/2022 08:22 10909.5000 (270.0000) 10546.1719 11

39 10/14/2022 08:35 Sell 10876.5000 10/14/2022 09:04 10866.5000 185.0000 10731.1719 29

40 10/14/2022 09:08 Sell 10820.5000 10/14/2022 09:26 10827.3369 (151.7383) 10579.4336 18

41 10/14/2022 09:28 Sell 10818.7500 10/14/2022 09:29 10834.0000 (319.9961) 10259.4375 1

42 10/14/2022 09:50 Sell 10817.2500 10/14/2022 10:00 10838.2188 (434.3750) 9825.0625 10

43 10/14/2022 10:06 Sell 10806.5000 10/14/2022 10:23 10823.8506 (362.0117) 9463.0508 17

44 10/14/2022 11:33 Sell 10781.2500 10/14/2022 11:55 10796.9736 (329.4766) 9133.5742 22

45 10/14/2022 12:12 Sell 10785.2500 10/14/2022 12:22 10783.5635 18.7344 9152.3086 10

Page 2 of 2

10/14/2022about:blank


